Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Pcontmax
[kW]
Imax output
DC
[A]
Ip2p
[A]
Ishort time
[A]
Pshort time
[kW]
IHd
[A]
PHd
[kW] [db(A)] [BTU(kW)] [cfm(m3/h)]
ACS880-1604-0600A-5 R8i BDCL-14-5 600 600 382 900 27 450 286 510 324 74 20473(6.0) 1295(2200)
ACS880-1604-0900A-5 R8i BDCL-15-5 900 900 573 1350 41 675 429 765 487 74 31050(9.1) 1295(2200)
ACS880-1604-1200A-5 2xR8i 2xBDCL-2xBD 1200 1200 764 1800 14 899 572 1020 649 76 41287(12.1) 2590(4400)
ACS880-1604-1800A-5 2xR8i 2xBDCL-2xBD 1800 1800 1146 2700 20 1349 859 1529 973 76 64148(18.8) 2590(4400)
H
UN = 690 V (range 525 to 690 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 690 V.
Converter type Frame
size

Pcontmax
[kW]
Imax output
DC
[A]
Ip2p
[A]
Ishort time
[A]
Pshort time
[kW]
IHd
[A]
PHd
[kW] [db(A)] [BTU(kW)] [cfm(m3/h)]
ACS880-1604-0400A-7 R8i BDCL-14-7 400 400 351 600 38 300 263 340 298 74 21838(6.4) 1295(2200)
ACS880-1604-0600A-7 R8i BDCL-15-7 600 600 527 900 56 450 395 510 448 74 36169(10.6) 1295(2200)
ACS880-1604-0800A-7 2xR8i 2xBDCL-14-7 800 800 703 1200 19 600 527 680 597 76 43675(12.8) 2590(4400)
ACS880-1604-1200A-7 2xR8i 2xBDCL-15-7 1200 1200 1054 1800 28 899 790 1020 895 76 73361(21.5) 2590(4400)
D
H
W
—

[A]
Ip2p
[A]
Ishort time
[A]
Pshort time
[kW]
IHd
[A]
PHd
[kW] [db(A)]
Ploss
[BTU(kW)]
[GPM(l/
min)]
ACS880-1604LC-0400A-7 R8i BDCL-14LC-7 391 400 351 500 38 250 219 302 266 TBD 14331(4.2) 9.5(36)
ACS880-1604LC-0500A-7 R8i BDCL-14LC-7 490 500 439 625 38 312 274 378 332 TBD 18084(5.3) 9.5(36)
ACS880-1604LC-0600A-7 R8i BDCL-15LC-7 590 600 527 750 56 375 329 453 398 TBD 21155(6.2) 9.5(36)
ACS880-1604LC-0700A-7 R8i BDCL-15LC-7 690 700 615 875 56 437 384 529 465 TBD 24909(7.3) 9.5(36)
ACS880-1604LC-0800A-7 R8i BDCL-15LC-7 790 800 703 1000 56 500 439 605 531 TBD 29003(8.5) 9.5(36)
ACS880-1604LC-0900A-7 R8i BDCL-15LC-7 880 900 790 1125 56 562 494 680 597 TBD 33098(9.7) 9.5(36)
ACS880-1604LC-1000A-7 2xR8i 2xBDCL-14LC-7 980 1000 878 1250 19 625 549 756 664 TBD 38216(11.2) 19(72)
ACS880-1604LC-1200A-7 2xR8i 2xBDCL-15LC-7 1180 1200 1054 1500 28 750 658 907 797 TBD 46405(13.6) 19(72)
ACS880-1604LC-1400A-7 2xR8i 2xBDCL-15LC-7 1370 1400 1230 1750 28 874 768 1058 929 TBD 55618(16.3) 19(72)
ACS880-1604LC-1600A-7 2xR8i 2xBDCL-15LC-7 1570 1600 1405 2000 28 999 878 1209 1062 TBD 64831(19.0) 19(72)
ACS880-1604LC-1800A-7 2xR8i 2xBDCL-15LC-7 1760 1800 1581 2250 28 1124 987 1360 1195 TBD 75067(22.0) 19(72)
1) Coolant flow rate for the whole converter unit (DC/DC converter module and filter).
ACS880-1604LC, liquid-cooled DC/DC converter, UL (NEMA)
Type Open(IP00)
Frame size Height Width Depth Weight

ILd
DC
(A)
PLd
DC
(kW)
IHd
DC
(A)
PHd
DC
(kW) (dB(A)) (kW) (m3/h)
IGBT supply units (ISU), ACS880-207
ACS880-207-0420A-3 R8i + BLCL-13-5 423 513 667 293 290 492 279 384 217 72 6.6 2200
ACS880-207-0580A-3 R8i + BLCL-13-5 576 698 908 399 395 670 379 522 296 72 9.3 2200
ACS880-207-0810A-3 R8i + BLCL-15-5 810 982 1277 561 556 943 553 735 416 72 13.3 2200
ACS880-207-1130A-3 2×R8i + BLCL-24-5 1125 1364 1773 779 772 1309 741 1020 577 74 17.2 4100
ACS880-207-1330A-3 2×R8i + BLCL-24-5 1332 1615 2100 923 914 1550 877 1208 683 74 19.5 4100
ACS880-207-1580A-3 2×R8i + BLCL-25-5 1584 1921 2497 1097 1086 1844 1043 1437 813 74 26 4100
ACS880-207-2350A-3 3×R8i + 2×BLCL-24-5 2349 2848 3703 1627 1611 2734 1547 2130 1205 76 40 6900
ACS880-207-3110A-3 4×R8i + 2×BLCL-25-5 3105 3765 4894 2151 2130 3614 2045 2816 1593 76 52.1 8200
ACS880-207-4620A-3 6×R8i + 3×BLCL-25-5 4617 5598 7278 3199 3167 5374 3040 4187 2369 78 78.1 12300
Regenerative rectifier units (RRU), ACS880-907
ACS880-907-0600A-3 R8i + BL-15-5 600 727 955 416 393 698 377 544 294 72 8.4 2200
ACS880-907-0900A-3 R8i + BL-15-5 900 1091 1433 624 589 1048 566 816 441 72 12.9 2200
ACS880-907-1180A-3 2×R8i + BL-25-5 1180 1431 1879 818 773 1374 742 1070 578 74 15.7 4100
ACS880-907-1770A-3 2×R8i + BL-25-5 1770 2146 2818 1226 1159 2060 1113 1605 867 74 25.2 4100
ACS880-907-2310A-3 4×R8i + 2×BL-25-5 2310 2801 3678 1600 1512 2689 1452 2095 1131 76 31.5 8200
ACS880-907-3460A-3 4×R8i + 2×BL-25-5 3460 4195 5509 2397 2265 4027 2175 3138 1695 76 50.4 8200
ACS880-907-5130A-3 6×R8i + 3×BL-25-5 5130 6220 8168 3554 3359 5971 3225 4653 2512 78 75.6 12300
—
Ratings, types and voltages
Supply unit
UN = 690 V (range 525 to 690 V)

ILd
DC
(A)
PLd
DC
(kW)
IHd
DC
(A)
PHd
DC
(kW) (dB(A)) (kW) (m3/h)
IGBT supply units (ISU), ACS880-207
ACS880-207-0310A-7 R8i + BLCL-13-7 306 371 557 366 362 356 348 278 271 72 8.7 2200
ACS880-207-0370A-7 R8i + BLCL-13-7 369 447 671 441 437 430 419 335 327 72 10.1 2200
ACS880-207-0540A-7 R8i + BLCL-15-7 540 655 982 645 639 629 613 490 478 72 14.6 2200
ACS880-207-0720A-7 2×R8i + BLCL-24-7 720 873 1309 860 852 838 818 653 637 74 18.4 4100
ACS880-207-1050A-7 2×R8i + BLCL-25-7 1053 1277 1915 1258 1246 1226 1196 955 932 74 27.9 4100
ACS880-207-1570A-7 3×R8i + 2×BLCL-24-7 1566 1899 2848 1872 1853 1823 1779 1420 1386 76 39.6 6900
ACS880-207-2070A-7 4×R8i + 2×BLCL-25-7 2070 2510 3765 2474 2449 2409 2351 1877 1832 76 55.9 8200
ACS880-207-3080A-7 6×R8i + 3×BLCL-25-7 3078 3732 5598 3679 3642 3583 3496 2792 2724 78 83.8 12300
ACS880-207-4100A-7 8×R8i + 4×BLCL-25-7 4104 4976 7464 4905 4856 4777 4661 3722 3632 79 111.7 16400
ACS880-207-5130A-7 10×R8i + 5×BLCL-25-7 5130 6220 9330 6131 6070 5971 5827 4653 4540 79 139.7 20500
Regenerative rectifier units (RRU), ACS880-907
ACS880-907-0600A-7 R8i + BL-15-7 600 727 1102 717 678 698 651 544 507 72 9.8 2200
ACS880-907-0900A-7 R8i + BL-15-7 900 1 091 1653 1076 1016 1 048 976 816 760 72 14.3 2200
ACS880-907-1180A-7 2×R8i + BL-25-7 1180 1 431 2168 1410 1333 1 374 1 279 1 070 997 74 18.5 4100
ACS880-907-1770A-7 2×R8i + BL-25-7 1770 2 146 3252 2115 1999 2 060 1 919 1 605 1495 74 28.1 4100
ACS880-907-2310A-7 4×R8i + 2xBL-25-7 2310 2 801 4244 2761 2609 2 689 2 505 2 095 1952 76 37.1 8200
ACS880-907-3460A-7 4×R8i + 2xBL-25-7 3460 4 195 6356 4135 3908 4 027 3 752 3 138 2923 76 56.2 8200
ACS880-907-5130A-7 6×R8i + 3xBL-25-7 5130 6 220 9424 6131 5794 5 971 5562 4 653 4334 78 84.3 12300
—
Dimensions
ACS880 air-cooled multidrives
Frame